Moticam Pro
CCD Powered
Digital Microscopy
1
The Moticam Pro range consists of 12 feature
rich options providing a large platform for high-
quality digital microscopy. A Moticam Pro is a
sensitive piece of equipment designed to deliver

The MoticamPro uses exclusively
Sony ICX sensors providing
sustained quality readouts.
Choose your camera from a
variety of sensors depending
on your application and your
budget.
5
Inside the
MOTICAM PRO
The Moticam Pro is exclusively designed and
manufactured in-house. This range of cameras
offers many possibilities and options but never
looses Motic’s ‘out-of-the-box’ approach.
Moticam Pro Sony Sensor Sensor Size Pixel Size (Micron) Resolution (Pixel) Features
252A ICX252AQ
1/1.8" 3.45 X 3.45 2080 X 1542
Color
252B ICX252AQ Color With Peltier Cooling
282A ICX282AQ
2/3" 3.40 X 3.40 2580 X 1944
Color
282B ICX282AQ Color With Peltier Cooling
205A ICX205AK
1/2" 4.65 X 4.65 1360 X 1024
Color
205B ICX205AK Color With Peltier Cooling
205C ICX205AL Monochrome
205D ICX205AL Monochrome With Peltier Cooling
285A ICX285AQ
2/3" 6.45 X 6.45 1360 X 1024
Color
285B ICX285AQ Color With Peltier Cooling
285C ICX285AL Monochrome
285D ICX285AL Monochrome With Peltier Cooling
The Moticam Pro is a vital
addition to fluorescence
microscopy